In a¢cordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
e s mae  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

1
Company number Io ’T’?F’TFFI—T

WEDNESDAY

IR

24!01/2018 #1111
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Blyth Workcats Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Wayne

Surname Macpherson

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | The Old Exchange

Street | 234 Southchurch Road

Post town Southend on Sea

County/Region | Essex

s[5 [s [1] [2[E[6]

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenamefs) Lioyd 03:: ?ﬂ.i'?:c'ﬂiﬁ"tl tell us about

Surname Biscoe another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber] The Old Exchange °8:::;£‘:::::;1 +ell us about

Street |234 Southchurch Road another liquidator.
|

Post town | Southend on Sea

County/Region lEssex

wwie—|s[s[1] [2[€[6]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mt o [aloffs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

C -
T N,

Signature date

il ol fefolils

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Blyth Workcats Limited

on the 11 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name T Rosei DOck&aLL

Signed W *

Dated I _/01/2018




Blyth Workcats Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 32,609.00 2,000.00
Office Furniture & Equipment 5,231.00 120.00
Stock 1,000.00 160.00
Boat Moulds 65,880.00 NIL
Cash in Hand 5,780.00 5,780.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,060.00
Signature Date

/

njoifzot &



Blyth Workcats Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,060.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 346.00
346.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7.714.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,714.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,714.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,714.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,714.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 100,609.00
Employees 9,143.00
Director 219,323.00
Condor Holdings 140,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs 2,000.00
471,075.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (463,361.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

(463,361.00)

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{463,461.00)

Signature Date

M 2018



LE'60 81L0Z Aenuer L1

60°SL0Z JOA DS Sdl

Ftotfiofil

g o | sbed

ainjeubig

ZZ1 863N

000002 afiseame ‘uojusgbuo ‘maip sed uojuag ‘(NHOI 1un BuljpueH swiel) AduaAjosu) SWwosny g enusasy WH ZO0HD
008901 are €10 ‘Angqiajue) ‘weysipy ‘'yseoiddy uojpels soineipiH g esoH dinbeiphH LOHD
oz'oee V.12 GAd ‘joodyoB]g ‘9sSNOH UOSUI|WO] G|09 WOOY ‘S|GeaAlBosy SN0y 0SS aAinax3g Alajes 3 uleeH 00HO
00°cey [E2U10913 ' [BDIUBYORN dD £090
9/'2er'e X3Z 609D 'pesisieH ‘aleisy pu| abpugsnig ‘anusay sl Z Jun Jo ey PSJILUIT SUOHNIOS JMD 2090
CL99L 3S¥ #1 X0 ‘uopbulqy ‘yed uoyy 'aAuQ ded 3801 palWIT YN sasodwio) wiysezeo 090
2L60¢ ajempieH 7 JoMON AIN'D 0092
09°2LL'e NX. 948 way ‘uoibuldio ‘ggs xog Od pajiwI MN sJ0x0xa(y 0049
€LTLLT 13 SOHD ‘aNysayD ‘Hod aususa|(3 ‘Aepn JeisioD pelwin suisaloing k032
9L'506 AS 6SS ‘ubien 'syes3 'pu| peoy sseibold ‘peoy uosusydels /2 pajiwr jedujos|3 ucsunuip3 0030
orcli JS9 5LSS ‘uoppiseg ‘Jied ssauisng spjayyinog ‘auenbg AQSWoH Of panwi] sayddng Bupiaps 198117 00aD
649 Hd0 8SS 'x@ss3 ‘puels| Asaue) ‘peoy Ausginy Z iun pajwin gAD ¥000
80618 33/ §10d ‘auysdweH ‘Aejeuuym ‘ABM Juaj0S ‘BUQ WINIOINS g HUN pajwr] dinp-Q £000
08'20L'} NGZ tP)N ‘@lIyspiojpeg ‘uolybne)s emi “ued feulsnpu) 8yl pajiwr BupesuiBuz swaws)) 2000
Beard 4 rLZ 8SS 'xess3 ‘puels| Aeaued ‘peoy iod LOL paywi| 09 Alddng Aaaue) LODD
00°89t d36 8SS Xoss3 ‘puejs| Aeauen ‘peoy Bung 0z papwi] Buidiung s1810u07) ABAUEYD 00090
00°06¢€ AXE OZNY “P0lNY | 1sap “ABp |lomiBLio ‘anua) ¥oni) sHod paywi BujpueH |edueysaly azuolg 9040
G6'/96'81 3HZ 0T "1e1sayouei ‘AINgspiQ ‘PEOY MOISUIIIM GZ8 ‘spueppied PRI 3N youelg seluap nesing 5040
0¥ 06E'L dos 18 ‘@iysiiag 10SpUIn, ‘pecy peayuapiepy 'Wesis|iN seg) ysihiig #0490
cL'6vE 1NZ 8ZW “Ieisauouey ‘Aejsiop ‘peoy Apseud zi xog Od pa1wi 004 £0990
00095 ore 1S9 ‘|01slig ‘suen Sewoyl ‘HnoD sewoy] 18 100|4 Ui Wg z0d0
[# 31174 Hll LHE ‘19sioQ ‘suoquipg ‘peoy suoisdway £6 auuep fo|leg LodD
00°g¥S g06 8SS xess83 'puels| AaAuBD ‘snusAy seuwiog ‘ebuuig pajin aiH dNg '3 Jue|d 80Rd M 8 0040
¢S'LL6 ATHAENL ‘0020214 ‘MiejueBjusjeney AQ BULEN-1V L0v0
L0'209°L dHE €N 'speg 'uoin “ed ssauisng uopung ‘Aepp eiooue( | pajiuwiT xejenby 90vO
05'Z9v ZNZ 623d ‘auysebpuques ‘uopBununy ‘peoy Aiquiy ‘asnoH ueybuy pajwi saouueg iejep ueybuy SOV
00 0ev'l HYZ 1LEdl MIoyns ‘uojuels ‘aleis] puj a0l spiaydous pajunt ssajuels elibuy oV
999ls 4L LSOS '‘anysdulel ‘Asswoy ‘aue weywedn) ed ssauissng suiqieg ¢ 1un ajesajoyp JINY €OV
669602 SX6 04D ‘A8.ng ‘uophoi) ‘BnusAy SUOSE v pajwil auvew D34AY Z0v0
00°004'T paywi sBulpioH S v LOVD
ooLeL Sd¥ LSS ‘leeyueg ‘peoy yaunyg ‘siejsy Buipely Jouel ‘peoy pung 6L Iun sisusised Mg v 00vO
3 ssalIppy ewieN Koy

siojipeio Auedwon - g

payunT} syenpop WwAlg



%SN\R\\\

LE£:60 8102 Alenuer || B60°51L0Z "19A 10S Sdl G Jo Z abed

R ainjeubis

3vN ‘legnQ ‘Jemo

00°000°C¥L se)e| Yeuawnr Jaisn|) | ‘JeMOo] SAINJSXJ aunuo4 'pOEL 9NINS ‘LELYZL Xog 'A'd sbuip|oH Jopuod 10MD
Z6'LsS 716 PEX3 'UOAR(Q ‘UDJUCH 'PUBO0IS ‘WIB SeABySWl | M BWSAA 00AAD
¢0'6eEE Yoy LEOS ‘s|queH yed sseuisng ubisug uod ssedwion UapnQ Uap snisp Z0AD
§.'850°H1 Sdl LLdH ‘saysweybupong ‘equiovipn ybiH ‘peoy uopuoT /g pauwLT XN XOl2A LOAD
6v'L9 rLZ 8SS 'pueis| AeAue) ‘peoy JuIod ‘a)eys3 puj Inoid 3 Iun (seoineg meg) saineqd g A QOAD
00°205°1 98/ ¢HY 'Aeung ‘pueppng ‘peoy siebioy PRI SSOBUNS suljweans Jopnl LoD
00'8L¢ gQ¥ 0ZWY ‘sheln ‘peoy uopuoT “ped edoiny pajiwi Buy apisawey 00LD
0Q'g6¢e SD6 €SN YOISOMOT ‘peOY S|IACY ‘'SHIOAA PEOY &[|IA07) O HUN sjuawinsuy| yleeg 08D
05'v62 V.1Z SuS ‘PUBLSPUNG 'PIRILESAA ‘BljUSD UORBAOUU| SSBUISNg 6L-BL (sednIes suuepy JAUUDIS) SNS €050
EY'i82'y M6 0LD1 'uoasq ‘uaig yinog ‘mopeay Buo ‘unoq Aealeq ¢ wun peuwIT Jolow ssudielg 0S89
€289 16 SZHA ‘sueH ‘UCHIN maN ‘enusay Aspep Ze pajwI jo8a g sjees L0SD
00'¢8z Nas LLNg 'Guiyuom ‘865t xod Od papwr] (4N) ebeg 0080
62°0€ ade L9S 'sHaH “oopled ‘Peoy |iByio]D 'SYIOM MopeESi paliuy suuey g R Y 00y
00'099 XVZ 8AQ ‘spuR|pi 1sap ‘9Bpuqunols ‘peoy sfeq 6 PoUWI sjueynsuc) sweisAg Aenp 0000
00°00S'L dao 019y ‘Buipesy ‘1sinyH ‘sue ade] ¢ ¥Hd 2iousyQ g sULB SINId 1L0dD
6.60¢€ XH9 9LHE '9j00d ‘YleaH uo)joH ‘peoy uoniels “ed Aleswpy L 1a un papwi dnoi© JNd 00dO
¥8'189'L X3¢ ¥1SS 'uop|iseq ‘peoy ayo0dAed ‘asued ssauisng didwAID ¢ pajuin (xess3) speeN aayo 0002
£€4°65¢ MMZ 0LSM ‘SPUBIPIW 1SOAA ‘AINQSSUPSAN ‘PROY MBN AUnog ¥ae|g ‘Aepp onueny Z Jun dnoig) [eujsnpu| sUeID @ SHUOW £0ND
25°0/8's Z96 ¥1OS ‘ucldweyinog ‘peoy asnoyss0L) 'ausy) 8SNoH $$040 9 PajuWI Jepp sulely ZOND
8€°0ES 335 LI Wwse)y ‘'yYBnosquasnyy 'pleAdiys ybnougsusanp d711 [edisnpu| 9 auuep LOWD
Ipees’t AC9 6IND Xoss3 'Uopley ‘pecy rends 461 paywi sjugsuen 00WND
00'0S8'Z VML ZLOY ‘sienbg uojbuluy g vaW3 Jeysibay sphor €012
5901 171 1X8 '001 X08 QOd ‘Buueg [einswwo) sueg spAor 2010
LEbbe' L Qos 78S '8ag-uc-pusyinag 'peoy H201g ‘Bl 'Puj pleuds| Bedoy QL) pajWIn seleioossy Jeyxeq ybie 1070
09°6e8 X2 9SS ‘ybieiiey ‘peoy yooug ‘9jels3 "pu| peoy yooig £Z NN Sa|yoid yoeuaseT 0070
001 V0 20D 48isayolo) ‘Sjels3 preAdiys ‘Yo [1es Syl UoReAISSUOD) B SBLIBYSIH SI0YSU| XBSST B Judy LOMD
00°095'v NNS SZHE ‘UOHIW MaN ‘sjeis "pu| sueT] We)S ‘AemsusanDd 9L Jun poywin Jebaniy 00MD
00'v0s ONE ZLHN "MIOHON ‘WEYXOIAA 'PEOY SpISISA pajwin uos B s|iayoer ooro
ooeze'sle Md| LSS '1esyueg ‘peoy 1eayuag 0zZE Ine3I0Qg ue| 001D
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

slojipal) Auedwo) - g
pajiwiT sjeosiom Yifig



%\QN\&\\\
LE'60 8102 Aenuer |} 60°S10Z J9A 1OS Sdi g 4o £ abey

ainjeubis

90°ZE6'L9F Builjelol senIul (9

3 Sselppy aweN Aoy

si0}|padn Auedwo) - g
pajwi sjenopm WAlg



Z£:60 810Z Arenuer ||

S0z/hoy

0102 "19A 0S8 SdI

1o 1 abeg

aneubig

007004 00’0 00s 00708 Buyeyo) saug AeulpiQ z

0005 000 0% 0008 Aieupio Md| 2SS ‘1esyuag 'pecy jesyusg 0zZ¢ luexooq uel N 00QH

00°05 000 0 0008  Aeupio NNG 0L3S 'UOpuOT JoauiG JBSN L ‘@SNOH SSlIW ¥ eyl uosequy  OOVH
SaJeys  anjea

dnpred dnpejed Jo'ON  reulwoN edAl ssalppy sweN oy

siepjoyaseys - 9
pajiwiT sjedioMm YiAlg



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Wayne Macpherson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

|*** " The OId Exchange
| 234 Southchurch Road

I

Post town

Southend on Sea

County/Region

Essex

™ [sfs[1] [2]efe]

Country

’DX

Telephone

01702 467255
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

00 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




